Product

KROEPLIN D220 Quick outside
caliper 0-20 mm (Analogue)

10612200

Mechanical external measuring gauge.

e Measuring range Meb: 0 - 20 mm

e Scaleinterval Skw: 0,01 mm

® Measuring depth L max.: 85 mm

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Resolution
Backside

Measuring contact
length FIXED (Hf)

Measuring contact
length MOVABLE
(Hb)

Diameter

Error limit
Repeatability

IP Class

Contact surface
Contact type
KROEPLIN art. no.
Measuring depth
Measuring range
Measuring force
Accuracy
Product type
Scale

Brand name

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

15-01-2025

Product details

10612200

5708004072621

9017809000

Product specifications

5708004072621
0,01 mm
Flat cover

24,6 mm

24,7 mm

@65 mm

0,03 mm

0,01 mm

IP65

HM Kugle @1,5 mm
Type 6

D220

85 mm

0-20 mm
1,1-16N

0,03 mm

Quick outside caliper
0-100

KROEPLIN



